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
Black at 474-2888 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 
288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

      
    

REALION 

  

DINING ROOM SET 
Oak Traditional, double 
pedestal table, seats 

655-1608 

FURNITURE SALE 
J NEW & PRE-OWNED 

Shop our large 
assortment of bedrooms, 
dinettes, tables, living 
rooms. ‘Great Value! 

King Koil Bedding 

LARGE GROUP OF 
CLOSE OUT 

RECLINERS $99-$199 
NELSON WAREHOUSE 
210 Division St., Kingston 

288-3607 
Across from Piledggi’s Rest 

KITCHEN SET 
Oak table 4 chairs with 
hutch vg. cond., “$150 
779-0682 

TWIN BED 
oak captain’s bed, inc., 
head board, bookcase 

& nightstand. Bedding is 
construction motiff & 2 
pair of drapes. $550. 

  

  

  

  

842-3531 

Machinery & 
Equipment 475 

LAWNMOWER, new 
Yardsman, 6.5 engine, 
21 inch self-propelled, 
rear bagger, call Mike 
457-3473 

Medical 
Equipment 477 

STAIR CHAIR LIFT 
7 TO 8 Stairs. Paid 

$3500 new. Sell for 
1500. 

  

Never used! 
689-0602 

Miscellaneous 480 

SALON EQUIPMENT 
Everything that you 
need plus a tanning 

bed. $1500 
Call 283-2997 

  

‘Musical 

Instruments 485 

PIANO- Winter & Co., 
musette $75. 675-5728 
after 6 p.m. 

  

Office 
Equipment 495 
READER, merchant 
electronic credit card 
reader w/ attached 
phone + manual trans. 
device $150 288-7168 

  

te ;.,,  W. Df 
- Sporting & Exercise: 

Equipment 510 

BIKE, Man’s Mountain 
Bike Excellent Condition 
$70. 333-5372 

  

I RT 

Toys & Games 512 

PLAYSTATION 
Sony, 100 games. 2 
controllers, $125. 655- 
9443 

  

-— ..n..s-. a; 
TV/Radio/Stereo 515 

CD 12 DISC, Pioneer 
with extra CD cartridge. 
$125. new. 639-2767 

  

Wood/Coal/Oil 

FIREWOOD 
Free Delivery Dallas 
area. $60 2 cord. 

820-7671 

525 
  

es  —l 
Homes For Sale 800 

DALLAS 
  

    

  

Immaculate 3 yr old, 5 
BR, 3.2 bath home in 

Deer Meadows Estate, 
Over 4000 Sq ft. of 
living space. 2 story 
great room w/FP. 
Finished lower level 
w/wet bar, gas heat, 
Central air. $394, 999. 
Lewith & Freeman RE 

696-3801 
Nancy Eckert 
696-0882 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

DALLAS 
Open House 

Sunday April 7th, 
12-2pm 

  

MALION 

  

  

Great home with many 
extras. Hardwood floors 
in entry, kitchen & din- 
ing room. Stone fire- 
place in family room. 
Gas heat w/central air. 
Den with built-in cherry 
cabinets. Modern oak 
kitchen with bay window 
overlooking large deck. 
4 Bedrooms; 2 full & 2 
half baths. Whirlpool in 
master bath. $252,500. 
Directions: Rt. 309 to 
Dorchester Dr., (Sunoco 
Station); right on 
Kingswood, left onto 
Kimberly. House on left. 
Moore Real Estate 

288-1401 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

» DALLAS 
TOWNHOUSE 
BLUFF POINT 

Beautiful, immaculate, 
3 story, 2-3 bdrm., 2 full 

baths. $82,000 

MALTON 

  

     
          424-2837 or 421-1040 

PLAINS 
4 FAMILY UNIT! 

  

Ideal for investment or a 
home with income! 
Gross income $20,520 
per year, many recent 
improvements including 
a new roof, new gut- 
ters, new sidewalks. it 
has a full concrete 
basement, fenced yard, 
double wide driveway 
and an excellent loca- 
tion. Offered @$135,000 
OLDWELL BANKER G.L. 
BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

288-2514 
822-9094 or 
288-2514 
Call Pat Busch 

R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

    

  

REALION 

  

PLAINS 
BIRCHWOOD HILLS 

  

Ultra Modern Town- 
house featuring 2 large 
BR’s, 2 1/2 baths gas 
heat, central air, large 
Eat in Kitchen wr/tiled 
floor leads to rear deck 
Excellent location & 
neighborhood. $120,000 
Call Marcie 714-9267 
Lewith & Freeman RE 

288-9371 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
w= OF REALTORS, INC. 

W. B. - HEIGHTS 
2 houses - one deed, 1 
house fire damaged 
$49,000 poss. owner fi- 
nancing or lease option 
purchase. Call aft. 4:00 
p.m. 772-878-7768 

  

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

SWEET VALLEY 
2 Br, 1 Bath, DR. Also. 10 
xX 20 deck, car port, & 
wood shed incl. Definite 
must see. $14,000 OBO. 
822-9750 

  

A lL 
Lots & Acreage 810 

BACK MOUNTAIN 

3-ONE ACRE LOTS 
Cleared, Sewer, water, 
gas, electric available. 

$25 $30 $32K 696-5004 

  

  

DALLAS 
Building Lot, Davenport 
St., w. utils. on street, 
for sale by owner, 
$17,500. 610-351-0039 

a teu — 
Wanted to Buy 830 

PROPERTY WANTED 
Bunker Hill Area 

Or close proximity to 
Kingston Twp. Acreage 
with or without home. 
Private purchaser. Call 

Stan Sr. 287-6257 
or 283-2080 

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
New carpet & paint. 1 

  

large Br, LR, Kit w/ 
dishwasher , frig, & 
stove. Bath, OSP. 
$400./mo + Util. Sec & 
lease. 675-5234 

FORTY FORT 
2 BR modern 2nd fir 
apt. Screened in porch. 

  

Dishwasher, wd hkup. 
OSP. $550./mo Heat & 
H/water incld. 288- 
5544 

    

mod., some wheel chair 
assessable. Available. 
Central heat & air, ap- 
pliance included, no 
pets, lease, sec., req. 
Call 283-1959 
  

       
2nd fir, 1 Large BR, LR, 
kit., bath, refrig. stove, 
Brand New washer/ 

dryer. $390/mo. + utils, 
sec., lease, & ref, no 
pets. Call 287-6587 

KINGSTON 
Third Ave 2 nd floor, 4 
RMS, new carpet, attic, 
porch, OSP, refrig & 
stove, water & sewer 
inclu., no pets, 
287-8827 

MINERS MILLS 
4 room apt. Gas heat, 
stove, refrig, carpeting, 
$375./Mo Plus sec. Pay 
own util. + ref. No pets. 
Call 825-2306 

NANTICOKE 
2 BD, second floor, 
OSP, $325/month plus 
utilities sec/ref/no pets, 

8-1111 

» NANTICOKE A 
Modern 3 BR, yard, 

OSP, No pets! $410/mo. 
+ utils, sec, lease, refs, 

Call 735-5454 

NANTICOKE RIDGE ST. 
Spacious 2BD, newer 
w/w carpet, mod kitch., 
large MB, large yard 
OSP, $365 mo. no pets 
696-1520 

  

  

  

  

  

HARVEYS LAKE 
1 BR, lake front apt., 
w/w carpet, OSP, dock 
rivileges, no pets, 
ease, sec, ref.,, 639- 
5920 or 639-2929 

HS Lluis ai L LL 

House Rental 850 

ASHLEY 
dble block, 2 BR, full 
bath, LR, large eat in 
kitchen, fenced in yard, 
front & rear porch, Pets 
permitted. 258-0192 

BEAR CREEK 
Lovely 3 fl. townhouse, 
country . setting, pet 
friendly. Kit. LR, DR, 5 
BR. Appliances incl. 
$900.per/mo + utilities. 
Call Donna L.@ ext. 892 
Lewith & Freeman RE. 

696-3801 

DALLAS 
OFF MACHALL AVE. 

Ultra contemporary Cali- 
fornia Style ranch with 3 
bdrms., 1 2 tiled baths, 
kit, w/skylights, enc. slate 
patio, D.R., den with built 
fireplace, det. garage, 
det. greenhouse. Impec- 
cable condition, private, 1 
ac+/- approx. NO PETS, 
LgAse APPL., $1,400. + 

“ AMERICA REALTY 
288-1422 

WILKES-BARRE 49 HUTSON ST. 
Near Park Ave. 3BD, 2 
floors, gas heat, $360 
month plus util. lease 
ref., 408-4832 or 825- 
6985 

  

  

  

  

  

NANTICOKE 
West Noble St. 

Newly remodeled, 1Bdr, 
L/R, Kit, bath w/ 
shower, ref, stove, car- 
pet, No pets! OSP, 
$350/mo. + utils, sec, 1 
yr. lease, Call 735-0384 

PARSONS 
73 BRAZIL ST. 

Large Living Room 
2- down Bedrooms, 

Deck off Kitchen. 
OSP / W & D, Small yard 
Pets welcome with Sec. 

Dep. $528./mo 
822-8558 

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Near Universities. Large 
7 Br home. OSP. W/D 
Hookup. $1000./mo + 
Util. Pets welcome with 
sec. dep. 822-8558 

WYOMING 
2 dbl, W/D, stove, 1 1 
baths, gas heat, bsn 
storage, all util by tenar 
except sewage 
$450/mo. No pets. Ava 
April 15th. 693-3296 

  

  

Rooms 860 
  

PLAINS 
Chamberlain St. 2BD, 
modern, OSP, w/d 
hook-up, $425 month + 
util. 1st floor 826-0145 

WILKES- BARRE 
1 BR apt, all utils, 
$400/mo, Call Man- 
ager 825-8997. 

  

  

WILKES BARRE 
2 - 3 BR Spacious 

Kitchen, LR, bath, heat, 
no pets. Sec. 1yr lease. 

$550./$600 mo. 
693-0285 or 288-8930 

Students Welcome. 

  

     

# KINGSTON 
Nice, clean furnished 
room, all utilities incld. 

OSP. $250/mo. 714-4411 

Vacation & 
Resorts 870 

ADORABLE COTTAGE FOR RENT 
Lake Harmony/Poconos 
family affordable, dock, 
canoe, sleeps 6 good 
fishing, near every thing 
570-654-1057 

  

Commercial 
Places 885 

  

WILKES BARRE 
3rd fir apt. 4 rms., Mod- 
ern, Appl. ww, Osp., No 
pets. $325./mo + Util. & 
1 mo. Sec. 822-4483 

WILKES BARRE- HEIGHTS 
2 BR, 2nd fir, includes 
Appls & ww carpeting. 
$425./mo + Utilities. 
Security & references 
required. 474-5145 

WILKES-BARRE N. 
1 BR, 2nd fir, OSP, new 
carpeting, private en- 
trance, stove, refrig, 
heat, water, sanitary 
incld, sec. & refs. req'd. 

$375/mo. 824-5379 
eves /wkends 

% WILKES-BARRE 
New Alexander St 
above the rest, bight & 
modern 3rd fir, 3 rooms 
& bath, wAw, ac, heat & hot 
water incl. laundry, no pets. 
$350/mo. + sec: 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE. NORTH 
348 Madison St. 

Nice neighborhood, 1st 
fir, 3 Irg rms, 1 bdr, W/D, 
$375/mo. + utils, lease, 
sec, No pets! 868-6753 

  

  

  

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE A 
Old River Rd attractively 
finished, 3 rooms & bath, 
w/w, heat & hot water 
incl. laundry, $375/mo. + 
sec. 824-4743 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
ACADEMY STREET 

Students welcome 
2nd floor, OSP. 2 

Bedrooms h/w/hw for 
$423./mo. Pets 

welcome with security 
deposit. 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Beautiful 1 BR, hw firs. & 
ww. stove, frig, dish- 
washer, w/d, c/air $425 
+ Util. Sec. Req. 825- 
6594 

  

  

  

FORTY FORT, corner 
of Murray & Yeager, 1 
BD, 2nd fir, carpeted, 
refrig. & stove, large at- 
tic, garage avail. $435 
mo. H/HW inclu. sec., 
no dogs 693-3525 

FORTY FORT 
FIRST FLOOR. 

  

Redone Beautiful 1 
bdrm.! Compact. Appl., 
den, wW-w, laundry, 
O.S.P. possible garage. 
Pro. Mgt & maintenance 
provided. NO PETS. 
Lease, application. 
$450. + util. 
AMERICAN REALTY 

288-1422 

FORTY FORT 
beautiful and 

clean! 2 BR, new gas 
F.P.," “Appl, laundry, 
quality! O.S.P., possible 
garage (n.i.) no pets. 
LEASE, APPL. $495. + 
Utilities. Pro mgmt. 

America Realty 
288-1422 

HUGHESTOWN 
5 room apartment. 
Off Street Parking. 
Available April 5th, 

654-2499 

KINGSTON 2-3rd fir. 
of duplex, 2BD, + addi- 
tion. living space on 3rd 
fir, completely remod- 
eled, eat-in kitch. 
w/new applian, spa- 
cious LR, new w/w car- 
pet, W/D hk-up in bsmt., 
GH no pets, $550 + uitl. 
287-0704 

KINGSTON, 937 West 
Market St., 2 nd fl. 1BD, 
completely remodeled, 
eat-in kitchen, stove & 
refrig, w/w carpet, 
W/sewer inclu. $350 + 
sec. 779-5910 

KINGSTON 
Newly remodeled, 1bdr., 
OSP., w/w carpet, w/d 
hookup, no pets. $395 

288-9507 

  

Very 

  

  

  

    
HHILKES BARRE SOUTH 
MONROE STREET 

Open to Livingroom & 
Kitchen, 1 large Bed- 
room, nice yard. OSP. 
$360./mo. Pets 
Welcome. 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE 
Townhouse, 2 BR, LR 
Kit. & Dinning area Large 
Fr. Attached garage. No 
pets. $500/mo + Utils & 
1 mo/ sec. 822-4483 

W. PITTSTON-Luzerne Ave 
1 Bdr W/W carpet, Mod 
kit & bath, 395/mo. 
heat incl., No pets! 

Days 814-4396 
evenings 388-2370 

  

  

ye ia Lo 

Half Doubles 842 

EDWARDSVILLE 
2 Bedroom, Ivr., dining 
room, modern kitchen & 
bath. New w/w carpet, 
gas heat. No pets $395 
+ sec & util. 287-9949 

@INGSTON 2 DOUBLE ® 
3 + BRs, 12 bath, W/D 
hookup in kitchen, w/w 

carpet, OSP. MPS. 

$525/mo. + utilities. 
Lease Sec/Refs. 

288-2867 Iv. message 

WILKES-BARRE EAST END 
2 dbl, 4 rus, 2 Bdr, 

$450/mo. + sec, heat 
incld, W/W carpeting, 
No pets! Call 823-2214 
after 1pm. 

WILKES BARRE- HEIGHTS 
86 CUSTER ST. V2 DBL, 

3 BR, w/d oil heat, no 
pets. Avail immed. non 
section 8. ref. sec & lease. 
$425./mo 288-1321 

WILKES-BARRE NORTH 
Modern 3Bdr, W/D 
hook-up, OSP, Irg rear 
yard, sec, refs required, 
Call 570-823-4712 after 

  

  

  

  

    6pm. 570-823-4726 

BUSINESS SUITES 
Starting at $400./mo. 

All utils., reception, con- 
ference & kitchen facili- 
ties included. Prime 
Wyoming Ave. Forty Fort 
location. Secretarial/ 
support services, private 
baths available. OSP 
LEWITH & 

ienced Professional 
696-0894 (Direct) 

OFFICE -Mountaintop 
  

Mountain Blvd. Ideal 
space for dental or 
other professional of- 
fice. 1200 sq. ft. All 
utils provided. Call 
Dave 474-6307, Cen- 
tury 21 Ruth K. Smith. 

OFFICE 
SPACE 

JENKINS TWP. 
5.000 sq ft. 

in new ng building 
on 

Call Nancy Answini, 
JP GILROY, GMAC 

288-1444 

OFFICE SPAGE (SUB LET) 
MOUNTAINTOP 

Shared office machinery & 
secretarial. $300./mo net. 
All util. & phone serv. 

  

  

incld. Reply to 474-9008 
  

  

STORE OR OFFICE. 
West Pittston, for rent, 
944 Exeter Ave. on Rt 
92, Ideal for computers, 
air cond. & heat fur- 
nished, security req., 
655-1249 

WAREHOUSE/MFG. 

KINGSTON 
210 DIVISION ST. 

Up to 18,000 sq ft avail. 
Overhead doors, 

loading docks, sprinkler. 
Near Cross-Valley. 
Call 200-0453 

  

  

WAREHOUSE SPACE 
Forty Fort. Warehouse 
space available up to 
5,000 sq. ft. Can be di- 
vided $2.50 per sq. foot 
287-2194 9to 5 

WAREHSE/STORAGE 

HANOVER 
TWP. 

Society Mills Bldg. 
Up to 9,450 sq. ft. avail. 
Loading dock, sprinklers, 

  

12’ ceilings 
$4. Do/eg. ft. NNN 

Lewith & Freeman 
288-9371 

Call Joe Nelson 714-9247 

Boats & 
Marinas 

SKINAUTIQUE "97 
19 ft less than 100 hours 
exc. cond. garaged, 
$22,600 OBO 703-932- 
9279 In Bear Creek 

905 
  

    

New $10,000. 
Ask $8,600. Incl. 2 new 
helmets. 639-2767 

SUZUKI '99 GSX- 
R600X 3800 miles, ex- 
tras, showroom cond. 
matching helmet 
$ 5,900 498-8313 

SUZUKI "99 MARAUDER 
800 CC, some extras, 
only 1500 miles, $4500 
OBO 407-2355 aft. 4. 

YAMAHA MOTOR CYCLE 
Chrome pipes, 
Good Condition! 
Call 693-3322 

mornings or 
evenings. 

  

  

  

Four Wheel 

Drive 

FORD "92 F150 
Standard, green, 134 K 

miles, $ 3,000 
819-0744/793-6057 

Islzy ’92 TROOPER 
3.2 V6 stan., brush 
guards, tinted win., AC, 
alarm, Kenwood stereo, 
$5,500 735-3175 

JEEP 87 WRANGLER 
6 cyl, standard, 
black/black, 2 top, exc. 
cond., rebuilt motor, 
$4,500 OBO 636-2114 

JEEP 96 CHEROKEE 
Laredo, V6, red w/grey 
trim, tow pkg., vag. 
cond., 74K mi., $9,500 
256-3287 

940 
  

  

  

  

Autos Under 

$5,000 958 

ACURA "91 INTEGRA LS 
3 DR, black, auto, PW, 
$3,000 831-1554 7:30 
to 5:00 p.m. 

CHEVY ’89 CELEBRITY 
STATION WAGON 

  

  

air, 
$1,500 820-7032 

FORD "92 TAURUS 
Wagon, 103k miles, in- 

- spection 11/02, new 
tires, air am/fm cass, all 
maintenance records 
available. $2500 neg. 
562-3687 ask for Jerry. 

  

LC i Sl] 

Autos For Sale 960 
BUICK 94 Roadmas- 
ter Internet value 
$6,240, private owner, 
best reasonable offer, 
477-3630 

CHEVY "01 CORVETTE 
Magnetic red converti- 
ble, nicely equipped. 

All Options, 850 miles, 

Call 650-8332 
CHEVY 96 CORVETTE 
COLLECTOR EDITION 

  

  

  

silver, many options, 
red rare int.,, only 235 
made, garaged adult 
driver, 26K Must see 
$24,990 868-6736 

DODGE 99 INTREPID 
ES SEDAN. 4 dr., V6, 
3.2L, auto, 
mileage. Fully equipped 
$14,000. 570-675-2494 

  

  

of 

  

  
  

cruise, vg. cond.’ 

FWD. Low"   
Post a vacancy with 
Apartments.com 
and gain access 

to thousands 
potential 

renters each 

  

   
apartments.com. 
 WilkesBarreScrantonecom 

MORTHEASTERN PEANSYL VARIA S 

SELLING A 
CAR, TRUCK, VAN, 
BOAT, CAMPER, ETC 
We will advertise 

your.ad for 8 weeks 
in the Dallas Post, 
Abington Journal & 
Sunday Pittston 

Dispatch 
for one low cost of 

$15.00 

Call now to place 

your ad! 

Call 675-5211 or 

829-7136 829-7189 

FORD "97 THUNDERBIRD 
6 Cylinder, 18k miles. 
Alpine green , original 

tires & snow tires. 
Excellent Condition! 
$12,000 346-2667 

HONDA "01 GIVIC DX 
silver, 5 spd, CD player 
like new, 20K miles, 
$10,200 443-9117 

JAGUAR’86 JG VANDEN PLAS 
69K miles, A/T, S/roof, 
leather int., $3,500 firm 

Call 443-7391 

PORSCHE "87 944 
Classic, red, black 
leather int. auto, 
moon roof, CD, lots 

74K, 

  

  

  

  

kept. 
cond. $9,995. 

675-6996 

PORSCHE "87 944 
Classic, red, black 

  

leather: int. auto, 
moon roof, CD, lots 
of options, 74K, 
gar. kept. Exc. 
cond. $9,995. 

675-6996 
  

TOYOTA 92 CELICA 
GT CONVERTIBLE 
Auto, all power, higher 
mileage. Runs great! 
$3900. Call 639-2232 
  

TOYOTA "98 SIENNA LE 
NICELY EQUIPPED! 
99K Miles. Excellent 

Condition! Call 
466-9310 or 
388-2402 

Eb a Ge 

Auto 
Accessories 965 
  

BATTERY NAPA 
Power 65. New. $40. 
Lv message 675-3183 

  

TIRES 
225-16R-16 M/S, 
tread, $275 new 

(2) 
90% 
sell for $110. 655-0784 

HOME 2458     

  
  

  

  
  

  

E
l
 

    
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